Pressure Gauges
Indust r ia l  Process
Features
■ Solid-front gauge with thermoplastic, turret-style case
■ 115 and 160 mm (4 1/2 and 6 in.) dial sizes
■ NPT and Swagelok® tube adapter end connections
■ Available unfilled or liquid-filled
■ Swagelok limited lifetime warranty

Caution: Do not mix or interchange parts with those of
other manufacturers.
Ordering Information
Create a P model gauge ordering number by adding the designators as shown below. List option designators alphabetically.
Accessories
PGI – 115P – OG160 – L AR X – BF J
Dial Size and Model
115P = 115 mm (4 1/2 in.) dial
160P = 160 mm (6 in.) dial
Dial Range
See page 3.
Options
A = Cleaned to ASME
B40.1 level IV
B = Certificate of calibration
F = Panel-mount clamp
I = Maximum indicating pointer➁
K = Safety glass➂
M = Liquid-fill membrane➃
N = Orifice
Q= Brass (wetted components)
R= Alloy 400
(wetted components)
S = Mark pointer➁
Process Connection Location
L = Lower mount
B = Lower-back mount
Product Function and Type
Pressure gauge, industrial
Fitting Size and Type
115 mm (4 1/2 in.) dial size 160 mm (6 in.) dial size
AR = 1/2 in. Swagelok tube adapter AP = 1/2 in. male NPT
AO = 1/4 in. male NPT
AP = 1/2 in. male NPT
BT = 1/2 in. long Swagelok tube adapter➀
Liquid-Fill Fluid
X = Unfilled
1 = Glycerin
3 = Silicone
Pointer
Standard adjustable pointer
Item Ordering Number
115 mm (4 1/2 in.) panel mount clamp
115 mm (4 1/2 in.) safety glass
160 mm (6 in.) safety glass
115 mm (4 1/2 in.) cover ring remover
Liquid-fill kit lower mount
(includes membrane and plug)